2
SWITCHBOARD INSTRUMENTS
Yokogawa offers a complete line of switchboard instruments to
meet your every needs.
Model are available 110 mm and 80 mm square size 250° to mea-
sure all electrical quantities.
All switchboard instruments in the series feature rugged, friction
free and shock resistant taut-band suspension elements.

Pointer
L Lance type pointer
KEY TO SWITCHBOARD NUMBERING SYSTEM
5
[EX.]
2102A30-A42-N-L-BL
Model
110 SQUARE AC AMMETERS
Rating
0 to 5A
Full scale value
and Unit
0 to 100A
Designation of
Frequency Used
50/60Hz Common
Pointer
Lance type pointer
Cover color and
Set pointer
Munsell N1.5
0 to 100A
ACCESSORIES AND PARTS
(Black)
(Blue Green)
(Black)
(Blue Green)
(Black)
(Blue Green)
(Black)
(Blue Green)
Cover
Cover with Set
pointer
Cover
Cover with Set
pointer
219900
219900/001
219930-11
219930-12
219930-13
219930-14
219930-31
219930-32
219930-33
219930-34
219930-22
219930-21
219930-23
219930-24
Descriptions
1set (Specify Model and suffix codes, Full scale value
and unit,VT ratio and CT ratio)
EX.: 2101A36-AHE-N-L-BL  0 to 250kPa
1set (Specify Model and suffix codes, and Blank scale)
EX.: 2101A36-AHE-N-L-BL  Blank scale
1 pce
1 pce
1 pce (Set pointer is red)
1 pce (Set pointer is red)
1 pce
1 pce
1 pce (Set pointer is red)
1 pce (Set pointer is red)
10 sheets (up side)
10 sheets (down side)
10 sheets
Round Resits 0.05Ω less, For M4 terminal, 1.5m 1set
Model
Standard Scale Plate
Blank Scale Plate (With YOKOGAWA mark)
110 SQUARE